New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, 599 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bipolar Rollers 88 2,474 $970.00 Wolcott, NY
2 Spliz-n-Giggles 87 2,448 $685.00 Red Creek, NY
3 The Fun Team 219 2,422 $559.00 Sherburne, NY
4 Misfits 85 2,408 $484.00 Ontario, NY
5 Dolls With Balls 179 2,405 $433.00 Latham, NY
6 Just One More 161 2,387 $396.00 Martville, NY
7 Gail's Girls 164 2,379 $366.00 Branchport, NY
8 Hit-N-Miss 83 2,367 $343.00 Merrill, NY
9 Northern Glass 90 2,361 $323.00 Brantingham, NY
10 McMabbits 66 2,333 $307.00 Carthage, NY
11 Tye Dye Queens 162 2,332 $286.00 PennYan, NY
11 Huhnerhaus Hens 217 2,332 $286.00 Eaton, NY
13 Cartwright Racing 78 2,327 $269.00 Portageville, NY
14 Neil's Girls 165 2,324 $259.00 PennYan, NY
15 McGrath Electric 58 2,323 $250.00 Carthage, NY
16 Snickers 127 2,315 $121.00 Bronx, NY
16 Lady Birds#9 207 2,315 $121.00 Douglaston, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,458.00

Team, 600-759, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Hays Masonry 54 2,404 $1,080.00 Newfield, NY
2 Spankys Girls 96 2,359 $764.00 MASONVILLE, NY
3 Strike Imitators 149 2,352 $624.00 Geneva, NY
4 Peake CDJRF 86 2,313 $540.00 Sodus, NY
5 Willsie Graphix 57 2311 $483.00 Castorland, NY
6 Conover Four 111 2,303 $440.00 Clay, NY
7 Steamy Rollers 115 2,296 $408.00 Gloversville, NY
8 Arterial Lares 113 2,294 $381.00 Gloversville, NY
9 Dar's Minions 75 2,291 $360.00 South Byron, NY
10 Winning Edge #3 38 2238 $342.00 Fulton, NY
11 The Rebels 74 2231 $326.00 Scipio Center, NY
12 Sunsetters 166 2,227 $311.00 Dundee, NY
13 Bowling Buddies 209 2,226 $300.00 Chester, NY
14 Winning Edge #1 36 2,224 $289.00 Fulton, NY
15 Newburgh Girls 214 2,217 $278.00 New Windsor, NY
16 The Alley Sports Bar 84 2,207 $270.00 Williamson, NY
17 Spare Me 237 2,206 $262.00 Tonawanda, NY
18 Why Not? 28 2,205 $255.00 Honeoye Falls, NY
19 JIsGirls 33 2,199 $248.00 Clyde, NY
20 Four For Fun 192 2,198 $241.00 Livingstn Mnr, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

21 Woodettes
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Team, 760 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Buffalo Storm

2 Sterner Strong

3 Amdursky Law Office
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, 299 and Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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14
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16
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19
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24
24
27
28
29
29
29

Finlay, Joanne/ VanNederynen, Linda A
Kempney, Sandra D / Sherbak, Francye
Seymour, Colleen/ Farrell, Tammy A
Williams, Kathleen B / Nagy, LisaM
Palmer, Torianna/ Palmer, Debra A
Humphrey, Carol L / Lehr, Kathy L
Raichlin, Toni M / New, Cheri A

Johnson, Tiffany / Baker, TinaL

Cretin, Terri / Forsythe, TinaMarie
Frangella, Joanne M / Brandow, Charlene M
Potoeski, MelissaM / Fuller, Pamela
Kochman, Danielle M / Warren, Nancy P
Carpenter, Katelyn M / Carpenter, Carol C
Smith, Zelda A / Payden, Daisy L

Knapp, BobbiJo / Delorme, Mary

Manse, Carol A / Decker, Louise
Blanchard, Misty A / Wwest, Bridgeete B
Habberfield, Beth A / Timmons, Colleen
Briscoe, Jean / Henze, Sandra P
McDonald, Sonoma R / Bateman, Ariana L
Sellen, Amanda J/ McDevitt, Kristen |
Morehouse, Gail / Bailey, Maureen
Whitehurst, GabriellaM / Waehler, Marisa
Jorgensen, Marlene / Piroha, Mary Ann
Coughlin, Julie/ Nelson, Anna

Cleveland, Nancy E/ Néllis, SheliaM
Jenkins, Jennifer / Clear, Alice

March, Lindsey D / O'Brien, Brooke C
Williams, Philomena A / Dutcher, Georgia A
Harper, Misty D / Mitchell, Holly

Aten, Janice H / Knoll, Barbara

$8,438.00

$1,310.00

$16,206.00

173

Entry
221
158

80

Entry
55
220
160
35
182
22
93
83
87
98
143
217
108
16
218

139
165

88
218
164
202
153
219
148
207
160

40

87

89

2,197

Score
2,696
2,617
2,444

Score
1,322
1,269
1,268
1,267
1,260
1,244
1,244
1,236
1,235
1,227
1,224
1,209
1,207
1,205
1,205
1,201
1,201
1,200
1,191
1,101
1,189
1,188
1,188
1,187
1,187
1,187
1,186
1,185
1,183
1,183
1,183

$236.00

Prize
$573.00
$406.00
$331.00

Prize
$1,063.00
$632.00
$466.00
$376.00
$318.00
$262.00
$262.00
$224.00
$204.00
$189.00
$176.00
$165.00
$155.00
$143.50
$143.50
$130.00
$130.00
$121.00
$114.50
$114.50
$108.00
$103.00
$103.00
$94.67
$94.67
$94.66
$90.00
$87.00
$81.75
$81.75
$81.75

HURLEYVILLE, NY

From
Cheektowaga, NY
NiagaraFalls, NY
Oswego, NY

From

Freeville, NY
Earlville, NY
Martville, NY
Lowville, NY
Troy, NY
Gloversville, NY
Lafayette, NY
Merrill, NY
Red Creek, NY
Nassau, NY
Woodhull, NY
Eaton, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Laurelton, NY
Syracuse, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Worcester, NY
Penn Yan, NY

NORTHVILLE, NY

Wolcott, NY
Syracuse, NY
Branchport, NY
Port Jervis, NY
Hamden, NY
Sherburne, NY
Waterloo, NY
Douglaston, NY
Martville, NY
Mayfield, NY
Red Creek, NY
North Rose, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

29 VanAlstine, Phyllis M / Horton, Wilma M 114 1,183
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,491.00
Doubles, 300-379, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Adams, Lynn/ Sipple, Sunny A 176 1,206
2 Barnes, Nancy / Barnes, Amanda M 171 1,202
3 Madison, Sherryl A / Van Gee, Sherry 8 1,191
4 Campbell, Karen A / Wodzinski, Kathleen A 122 1,189
5 Murphy, Robin R/ Ford, Michelle R 156 1,185
6 Delong, Alexis S/ Balduf, Darleen A 75 1,181
7 Merle, Darlene L / Klump, Kelly J 14 1,176
8 Jones, Ellen / Bixby, Rosanne L 155 1,168
9 Distin, Paula J/ Delaney, Rhonda M 37 1,166
10 Merle, Jennifer R / Foss, AlishiaE 14 1,165
11 Strelecki, Lori / Flynn, Carol 173 1,164
12 Snyder, Cynthia/ Nauroth, Kelly 115 1,157
13 Conover, ChristinaM / Flood, Kimberly L 111 1,156
14 KIMMES, LORI / Cady, BARBARA A 192 1,155
15 Whitley, Linda L / Johnson, Melinda S 149 1,153
16 Gransbury, Ondrea F / Mott, Margie A 9% 1,150
17 Bracy, Susan L / Sorrell, Susan E 83 1,147
18 Del ong, Jennifer J/ Fisher, Tammy J 75 1,144
18 Conklin, PatriciaM / Force, Carol A 147 1,144
20 Howard, Jennifer J/ Lyke, Sandra L 135 1,143
21 Welch, Karen M / Welch, Alyssa A 27 1,138
21 Conklin, Holly F/ Davenport, Tracy D 54 1,138
23 Lafave-Boughton, Veronica P/ Prizzi, Tracy L 85 1,130
24 Moran, Karen J/ Fonte, AlmaR 2 1127
24 Toney, Kathy J/ Herzog, LisaM 237 1,127
26 Langworthy, Maitland / Langworthy, Judy L 208 1,125
27 Borden, Sally A / Borden, Amanda K 116 1,122
28 Gurak, Rozzi L / Gurak, Kathleen T 2 1120
28 Pleszewski, Pamela/ Haase, Anne M 4 1,120
28 Brenenstuhl, Savannah A / Cross, Samatha R 211 1,120
31 Nodecker, Christine M / Cook, Monika A 136 1,118
31 Hutchins, TinaM / Wheeler, Jennifer E 212 1,118
31 Vetrano, Marilynn A / Spiegel, Carrie F 145 1,118
34 Reeves, Maria T / Hammond, Martha A 184 1,115
35 Monroe, Jessica L / Gates, Lynette R 67 1,113
36 James, Tina/ Payne, Ethel 126 1,111
36 Boone, Roberta A / Cook, Dominique E 230 1111
38 Hodkinson, Joyce J/ Evans, Mandy J 61 1,107

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, 380 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

$7,679.00

$81.75

Prize
$701.00
$496.00
$405.00
$351.00
$313.00
$286.00
$265.00
$248.00
$233.00
$222.00
$211.00
$203.00
$194.00
$187.00
$181.00
$175.00
$170.00
$163.00
$163.00
$157.00
$151.50
$151.50
$146.00
$142.00
$142.00
$138.00
$135.00
$130.66
$130.67
$130.67
$124.00
$124.00
$124.00
$121.00
$118.00
$116.00
$116.00
$114.00

Gloversville, NY

From

Newark, NY
Franklin, NY
Sodus, NY
Syosset, NY
Shinglehouse, PA
South Byron, NY
Warsaw, NY
Shinglehouse, PA
Fulton, NY
Warsaw, NY

HURLEYVILLE, NY

Gloversville, NY
Clay, NY
Livingstn Mnr, NY
Geneva, NY

MASONVILLE, NY

Merrill, NY
South Byron, NY
Waterloo, NY
Camden, NY
Caledonia, NY
Newfield, NY
Ontario, NY
Groveland, NY
Tonawanda, NY
Fredonia, NY
Gloversville, NY
Groveland, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Pownal, VT
Camden, NY
Lockport, NY
Lagrangeville, NY
Marilla, NY
Carthage, NY
Ogdensburg, NY
Broadalbin, NY
Castorland, NY
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New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

85th NY S Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Close, Jennifer R / Spanitz, Traci L 80 1,323
2 Zanrucha, LauraL / Burns, PamelaM 191 1,264
3 Carter, Joanna L / Nichols, Christine 15 1,259
4 Jeziorski, Susan A / Johnson, Liz A 221 1,223
5 Germano, Sarah M / Sterner, Michelle L 158 1,220
6 Aiezza, Jessica R / Kuhlkin, Lizabeth 158 1,218
7 Impellizzeri, Kristine M / Pasguerella, Ursula 186 1,191
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,607.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,777.00
Singles, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Smith, Amber M 45 696
2 Williams, Philomena A 40 692
3 Wwest, Bridgeete B 139 686
4 Buchholz, Julie A 78 679
5 VanVranken, Katie 179 672
6 Hillerud, Stacey M 5 671
6 Jones, Tammy L 41 671
8 Capers, Ernestine 127 670
9 Kelly, PamelaP 170 663
10 Potoeski, Melissa A 143 659
10 Stone, LisaA 188 659
12 Seymour, Colleen 160 658
13 Counts, Hope E a7 655
14 Hurteau, Ashley L 135 654
15 Milam, Alaura 162 651
15 Sherbak, Francye 220 651
17 Williams, Kathleen B 35 650
18 Morehouse, Gail 164 649
19 Miller, Jane 154 648
20 Luft, Laurani 43 646
21 Clear, Alice 207 644
22 Piroha, Spring M 154 642
23 Mashhadi, Kim A 40 640
24 Salatel, PaulaM 42 639
24 Bateman, Ariana L 88 639
26 DelL oach, GeorgiaA 127 638
26 Timmons, Colleen 165 638
28 Y ochum, Katherine L 13 637
29 Cartwright, Barbara A 78 636
29 Baker, Amy N 93 636
31 Ricciardi, Kaila 178 635
32 Moser, Adrianna R 66 634

Prize
$400.00
$283.00
$231.00
$200.00
$179.00
$163.00
$151.00

Prize
$444.00
$314.00
$257.00
$222.00
$198.00
$175.00
$175.00
$157.00
$148.00
$137.00
$137.00
$128.00
$123.00
$119.00
$113.00
$113.00
$108.00
$105.00
$102.00
$100.00

$97.00

$95.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$86.50
$86.50
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$78.00

From

Oswego, NY
Endicott, NY
Baldwinsville, NY
Cheektowaga, NY
NiagaraFalls, NY
NiagaraFalls, NY
Fultonville, NY

From

Johnstown, NY
Mayfield, NY
Worcester, NY
Portageville, NY
Latham, NY

Sag Harbor, NY
Ft. Plain, NY
Bronx, NY
Burdett, NY
Woodhull, NY
Hoosick Falls, NY
Martville, NY
Moravia, NY
Camden, NY
Penn Yan, NY
Earlville, NY
Lowville, NY
Branchport, NY
Sidney Center, NY
NORTHVILLE, NY
Douglaston, NY
Sidney Center, NY
Mayfield, NY
Northville, NY
Wolcott, NY
Bronx, NY

Penn Yan, NY
Bath, NY
Portageville, NY
Lafayette, NY
Albany, NY
Carthage, NY
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33 Packard, Holly M
Lewis, Miriam S
Lannon, Diane L
Phillips, Michelle M

Kochman, Danielle M

38 Dorman, Gabridla
39 France, Cheri D

39 Cole, JessicalL

41 Moran, Karen J

41 Forsythe, TinaMarie

41 McDonald, SonomaR

Tompkins, Nancy L
45 Case, Janice L
Delorme, Mary

a7 Thomas-davoren, Norene

47 Roes, Sheryl S

47 Thibault, Stephanie
47 Scott, Amanda E
51 Nickerson, DonnaR
51 Bess, KeesaY

51 O'Brien, Jennifer M
54 Humphrey, Carol L
55 Raichlin, Toni M
55 Strelecki, Lori

55 Guthrie, Joan

58 Merle, Jennifer R
58 Saumier, Jo Ellen

58 Wojcinski, Mallory L

58 Zlotnick, Debbie A
58 Owens, Jessie M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 150-189, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lyke, Sandra L
2 Barnes, AmandaM
3 Fisher, Tammy J
3 Van Gee, Sherry
5 Bienskie, Kathleen D
6 Buckingham, GinaK
7 Porter, Viola
8 Halik, SandraM
9 Cuifolo, Christy L
10 Stewart, Tammy N
10 Jones, Ellen
12 Prizzi, Tracy L
13 Fournier, Cathi M
14 Daniels, DellaM

New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

141 633
129 632
159 632
199 632
217 632
211 631
153 630
170 630
2 629
87 629
88 629
3 627
33 626
218 626
21 625
90 625
180 625
236 625
125 624
240 624
57 624
22 622
93 621
173 621
210 621
14 620
82 620
125 620
230 620
128 620
$6,260.00

Entry  Score
135 662
171 660
75 645
86 645
209 644
57 641
130 638
184 637
216 631
107 627
155 627
85 626
200 625
37 624

$77.00
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$68.33
$68.34
$68.33
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$61.33
$61.33
$61.34
$61.00
$59.34
$59.33
$59.33
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40

Prize
$475.00
$336.00
$255.50
$255.50
$212.00
$194.00
$180.00
$168.00
$158.00
$147.00
$147.00
$137.00
$132.00
$125.00

Painted Post, NY
Bronx, NY
Kingston, NY
Sparrowbush, NY
Eaton, NY
Pownal, VT
Hamden, NY
Burdett, NY
Groveland, NY
Red Creek, NY
Wolcott, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Clyde, NY
Syracuse, NY
Jamaica, NY
Brantingham, NY
Troy, NY
Rochester, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Johnson City, NY
Castorland, NY
Gloversville, NY
Lafayette, NY
HURLEYVILLE, NY
Campbell Hall, NY
Warsaw, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Broadalbin, NY
Bronx, NY

From

Camden, NY
Franklin, NY
South Byron, NY
Sodus, NY
Chester, NY
Castorland, NY
Bronx, NY
Marilla, NY
Jamestown, NY
Swanton, VT
Shinglehouse, PA
Ontario, NY
Dansville, NY
Fulton, NY

Final Prize Listing
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14
16
16
16
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
29
31
31
31
31
35
36
37
37

39
40
40
42
42
44
45
45

47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
58
58
58
62
63

Burke, Stacy L
Maziarz, Susan C
Kennerson, Karen M
Spiegdl, Carrie F
Cook, Trish
Smyczynski, Holly A
Tobias, Vickie A
Wood, Kellie A
Boyd, Dawn L
Poladian, Linda
Morris, JOAnne S
Tiller, Gail

Acker, Frances R
Gruber, Deidre A
Barrett, Cindy A
Boyle, PamelaM
Ormiston, Penny B
Marshall, Brittany
Garrett, Jamie L
LaCroix, Tabetha A

Almonte-Kaplan, Michelle

Smith, Susan L
Burch, Kristin

Kaplan-Downs, Courtney M

VARNEY, LAURIE
Waehler, Marisa
Guy, Khimberle A
Williams, Deborah J
Cole, Autumn L
Campbell, Karen A
Demay, SaraR
Bardeen, Janet L
Reifsteck, Ann E
Hammond, Martha A
Kieck, Dorothy A
Del ong, Jennifer J
Hunt, Diane

Haase, AnneM
Taylor, Jacquie A
Orchowski, Jean
Evener, Wahneta M
Gleason, Stacie J
Ferger, Karla
Solorio, Michele A
Wodzinski, Kathleen A
Adams, Veronica
Watson, Jessica S
Dumar, AudraM
Smith, DianaM

New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

66
51
164
145
81
185
13
7
39
17
208
147

w o

159

115
142
62

46
168
105
201
202
225

28
176
122

84
205

28
184
151

75
225

4

36
142

11

79
212

54
122
229
154
117
138

624
622
622
622
620
618
617
615
615
614
613
613
612
611
609
609
605
605
605
605
604
603
602
602
601
600
600
599
599
597
595
595
594
594
594
593
593
591
501
591
590
589
588
586
586
586
586
585
584

$125.00
$115.34
$115.33
$115.33
$109.00
$107.00
$104.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.00
$94.00
$94.00
$91.00
$90.00
$87.50
$87.50
$83.25
$83.25
$83.25
$83.25
$80.00
$79.00
$77.50
$77.50
$76.00
$74.50
$74.50
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.33
$65.34
$65.33
$65.00
$64.00
$63.00
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.00
$60.00

Carthage, NY
Mohawk, NY
Branchport, NY
Lagrangeville, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Buffao, NY

Bath, NY
Cortland, NY
Johnstown, NY
East ElImhurst, NY
Fredonia, NY
Waterloo, NY
Clyde, NY

Lake Worth, FL
Williamson, NY
Kingston, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Gloversville, NY
Bath, NY
Carthage, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Bainbridge, NY
Penn Yan, NY
Lyon Mt, NY
Summitville, NY
Port Jervis, NY
Syracuse, NY
Honeoye Falls, NY
Newark, NY
Syosset, NY
Williamson, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Honeoye Falls, NY
Marilla, NY
Waterloo, NY
South Byron, NY
Syracuse, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Fulton, NY

Bath, NY
Freeville, NY
East Syracuse, NY
Lockport, NY
Newfield, NY
Syosset, NY
Liverpool, NY
Sidney Center, NY
Gloversville, NY
Bronx, NY
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New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing

85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

64 O'Brien, Brooke C 160 583 $59.00 Martville, NY
65 Zimmerman, Karen A 122 581 $58.50 Syosset, NY
65 Cook, Monika A 136 581 $58.50 Camden, NY
65 McCann, Cherokee R 157 581 $58.50 Bainbridge, NY
65 Davis, Debbie A 223 581 $58.50 Morrisville, NY
69 Camacho, Joanne 209 580 $57.00 Chester, NY
69 Moro, Janet (Jan) 224 580 $57.00 Syracuse, NY
71 Orendorff, Jessica A 49 579 $55.00 llion, NY
71 James, Jennette P 122 579 $55.00 Syosset, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,398.00
Singles, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Spanitz, Traci L 80 733 $287.00 Oswego, NY
2 Burns, PamelaM 191 732 $203.00 Endicott, NY
3 Tenyenhuis, Patti K 231 708 $166.00 Saugerties, NY
4 Close, Jennifer R 79 704 $144.00 East Syracuse, NY
5 Carl, Kalynn 174 679 $123.00 Schenectady, NY
5 Dumas, Amy L 102 679 $123.00 Plattsburgh, NY
7 Waite, Helen M 232 670 $109.00 Saugerties, NY
8 Zanrucha, Laura L 191 667 $102.00 Endicott, NY
9 White, LaShanna C 10 652 $96.00 Syracuse, NY
10 Germano, Sarah M 158 651 $91.00 NiagaraFals, NY
11 Flood, Kimberly L 111 645 $87.00 Clay, NY
12 Johnson, Liz A 221 641 $83.00 Cheektowaga, NY
13 Radick, Courtney S 79 640 $80.00 East Syracuse, NY
14 Krager, Sarah J 191 639 $77.00 Endicott, NY
15 Morine, Suzanne E 239 637 $74.00 Castleton On Hudson, NY
16 Nichols, Christine 15 631 $72.00 Badwinsville, NY
17 Connor, Anne C 238 626 $69.00 New York Mls, NY
18 Fountain, Meg 95 622 $67.00 Guilderland Center, NY
19 Newberry, Katlyn 236 621 $65.00 Rochester, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,118.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,776.00
All-Events, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 VanVranken, Katie 179 1,950 $277.00 Latham, NY
2 Milam, Alaura 162 1,948 $196.00 PennYan, NY
3 Williams, Philomena A 40 1,938 $149.50 Mayfield, NY
3 Potoeski, Melissa A 143 1,938 $149.50 Woodhull, NY
5 Hillerud, Stacey M 5 1,933 $124.00 Sag Harbor, NY
6 Moser, Adrianna R 66 1,930 $113.00 Carthage, NY
7 Mashhadi, Kim A 40 1,921 $105.00 Mayfield, NY
Final Prize Listing Jun 21, 2022 09:11 PM Page 7 of 11



New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

8 Piroha, Spring M 154 1,918 $98.00 Sidney Center, NY
9 Williams, Kathleen B 35 1911 $92.00 Lowville, NY

10 Merle, Jennifer R 14 1,909 $86.00 Warsaw, NY

10 Smith, Amber M 45 1,909 $86.00 Johnstown, NY

12 Clear, Alice 207 1,900 $80.00 Douglaston, NY

13 Timmons, Colleen 165 1,899 $75.50 PennYan, NY

13 Sellen, Amanda J 218 1,899 $75.50 Syracuse, NY

15 Holcomb, Rebecca A 38 1,898 $72.00 Fulton, NY

16 Sherbak, Francye 220 1,897 $69.00 Earlville, NY

17 Nelson, Anna 219 1,893 $67.00 Sherburne, NY

18 Bateman, Ariana L 88 1,892 $64.50 Wolcott, NY

18 Kochman, Danielle M 217 1,892 $64.50 Eaton, NY

20 Ricciardi, Kaila 178 1,871 $62.00 Albany, NY

21 Humphrey, Carol L 22 1,870 $61.00 Gloversville, NY

22 Salatel, PaulaM 42 1,866 $59.00 Northville, NY

23 Packard, Holly M 141 1,864 $58.00 Painted Post, NY

24 Seymour, Colleen 160 1,861 $57.00 Martville, NY

25 March, Lindsey D 160 1,857 $56.00 Martville, NY

26 Owens, Jessie M 128 1,852 $54.00 Bronx, NY

27 Hodkinson, Joyce J 61 1,850 $54.00 Castorland, NY

28 Capers, Ernestine 127 1,849 $52.00 Bronx, NY

29 McKean, Kim 88 1,847 $51.50 Wolcott, NY

29 Strelecki, Lori 173 1,847 $51.50 HURLEYVILLE, NY

31 Wwest, Bridgeete B 139 1,844 $50.00 Worcester, NY

32 Morehouse, Gall 164 1,843 $49.00 Branchport, NY

33 Marvin, Susan 219 1,839 $48.00 Sherburne, NY

34 Palmer, Torianna 182 1,838 $47.50 Troy, NY

34 Delorme, Mary 218 1,838 $47.50 Syracuse, NY

36 Wollek, Caite 161 1,837 $46.00 Martville, NY

37 Johnson, Tiffany 83 1835 $46.00 Merrill, NY

38 VanNederynen, Linda A 55 1,831 $45.00 Freeville, NY

39 Del oach, Georgia A 127 1,829 $45.00 Bronx, NY

40 Evanchuk, Jill A 177 1,826 $44.00 Loudonville, NY

41 Harper, Misty D 87 1,825 $43.00 Red Creek, NY

41 Phillips, Michelle M 199 1,825 $43.00 Sparrowbush, NY
Smith, Zelda A 16 1,823 $41.66 Laurelton, NY

43 Mitchell, Holly 87 1,823 $41.67 Red Creek, NY
Baker, Amy N 93 1,823 $41.67 Lafayette, NY

46 Forsythe, TinaMarie 87 1821 $40.50 Red Creek, NY

46 Carpenter, Katelyn M 108 1,821 $40.50 Plattsburgh, NY

48 Luft, Laurani 43 1,820 $40.00 NORTHVILLE, NY

49 Moran, Karen J 2 1,817 $39.00 Groveland, NY

49 Counts, Hope E 47 1,817 $39.00 Moravia, NY

51 Raichlin, Toni M 93 1,816 $38.34 Lafayette, NY

51 Tallman, BarbaraC 135 1,816 $38.33 Camden, NY

51 Wheeler, Denise J 196 1,816 $38.33 Moravia, NY

54 Carpenter, Larraina A 42 1,815 $37.34 Northville, NY

54 Knoll, Barbara 89 1815 $37.33 North Rose, NY

54 O'Brien, Jennifer M 57 1,815 $37.33 Castorland, NY
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57
58
59
59

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Dorman, Gabriella
Laing, Sharon A
Finlay, Joanne
Cole, JessicalL

All-Events, 150-189, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Fuller, Amanda M

2 Barnes, AmandaM

3 Prizzi, Tracy L

4 Van Geg, Sherry

5 Spiegdl, Carrie F

6 Fournier, Cathi M

7 Bardeen, Janet L

8 Fisher, Tammy J

9 Cady, BARBARA A
10 Brandow, Charlene M
11 Kennerson, Karen M
12 Lyke, SandraL
13 Bienskie, Kathleen D
14 Solorio, Michele A
14 Edwards, PhyllisJ
16 Conklin, PatriciaM
17 Marshall, Brittany
18 Porter, Viola
19 Madison, Sherryl A
19 Jones, Ellen
21 Daniels, DellaM
22 Haase, AnneM
22 Smyczynski, Holly A
24 Tschantre, Christina S
24 Stone, Carol A
24 Burch, Kristin
27 Gransbury, Ondrea F
28 Absher, Laurie
29 Hammond, Martha A
30 Hutchins, TinaM
30 Hillman, June M
32 Burke, Stacy L
33 Taylor, Michelle L
34 Kieck, Dorothy A
35 Troncone, Deborah A
35 Bracy, Susan L
37 Buckingham, GinaK
38 Reifsteck, Ann E
39 Davis, Danielle M
39 Delaney, RhondaM

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

85th NY S Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

211 1814
96 1,812
55 1811

170 1811

$3,910.00
Entry  Score

143 1,936

171 1,880
85 1,852
86 1,839

145 1,831

200 1,826

205 1,823
75 1815

192 1,796
97 1,794

164 1,777

135 1,768

209 1,765
54 1,753

133 1,753

147 1,750

115 1,749

130 1,746
86 1,744

155 1,744
37 1,740

4 1,737

185 1,737

140 1,736

140 1,736

168 1,736
96 1,734

219 1,731

184 1,730

212 1,727

216 1,727
66 1,724
57 1,723

151 1,722
33 1721
83 1721
57 1,718
28 1,716
29 1714
37 1,714

$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

Prize
$295.00
$208.00
$170.00
$147.00
$132.00
$120.00
$112.00
$104.00

$98.00

$93.00
$89.00
$85.00
$82.00
$77.50
$77.50
$74.00
$71.00
$70.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00
$61.50
$61.50
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$53.50
$53.50
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$49.50
$49.50
$48.00
$48.00
$46.66
$46.67

Pownal, VT
MASONVILLE, NY
Freeville, NY
Burdett, NY

From

Woodhull, NY
Franklin, NY
Ontario, NY
Sodus, NY
Lagrangeville, NY
Dansville, NY
Canandaigua, NY
South Byron, NY
Livingstn Mnr, NY
Nassau, NY
Branchport, NY
Camden, NY
Chester, NY
Newfield, NY
Bronx, NY
Waterloo, NY
Gloversville, NY
Bronx, NY

Sodus, NY
Shinglehouse, PA
Fulton, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Buffalo, NY
Corning, NY
Corning, NY
Penn Yan, NY
MASONVILLE, NY
Sherburne, NY
Marilla, NY
Lockport, NY
Jamestown, NY
Carthage, NY
Castorland, NY
Waterloo, NY
Clyde, NY
Merrill, NY
Castorland, NY
Honeoye Falls, NY
NORTHVILLE, NY
Fulton, NY

Final Prize Listing
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

39 VanAlstine, Phyllis M 41 1,714 $46.67 Ft. Plain, NY

42 Simpson, Michelle R 36 1,711 $45.50 Fulton, NY

42 Murphy, Robin R 156 1,711 $45.50 Shinglehouse, PA

44 Decker, Louise 3 1,710 $44.00 Lake Worth, FL

45 White, Cathy J 214 1,709 $44.00 New Windsor, NY

46 Nellis, SheliaM 148 1,708 $43.00 Waterloo, NY

47 Adams, GinaM 151 1,706 $43.00 Waterloo, NY

48 Del ong, Jennifer J 75 1,705 $42.00 South Byron, NY

49 Boyd, Dawn L 39 1,704 $42.00 Johnstown, NY

49 Morris, JoAnne S 208 1,704 $42.00 Fredonia, NY

51 Maziarz, Susan C 51 1,702 $41.00 Mohawk, NY

52 Conklin, Holly F 54 1,699 $41.00 Newfield, NY

53 Acker, FrancesR 8 1,698 $40.50 Clyde, NY

53 Brouwere, Karen M 141 1,698 $40.50 Painted Post, NY

55 Cuifolo, Christy L 216 1,696 $39.34 Jamestown, NY

55 Whitley, Linda L 149 1,696 $39.33 Geneva, NY

55 Stevens, Jean E 194 1,696 $39.33 Chittenango, NY

58 Fabian, Shannon M 111 1,694 $38.50 Clay, NY

58 Mirro, Michele C 123 1,694 $38.50 West Babylon, NY

60 Reed, LisaM 99 1,693 $38.00 Fulton, NY

60 Habberfield, Beth A 165 1,693 $38.00 PennYan, NY

62 Cook, Monika A 136 1,692 $38.00 Camden, NY

63 Fiume, Dee Dee 111 1,691 $37.00 Clay, NY

64 Fowler, Carol A 90 1,690 $37.00 Brantingham, NY

65 Granish, Shawn M 6 1,687 $37.00 Johnson City, NY

66 Pedder, Kristy M 163 1,686 $36.00 PennYan, NY

67 Gleason, Stacie J 79 1,685 $36.00 East Syracuse, NY

68 Powers, Crystal J 118 1,684 $35.00 Skaneateles, NY

68 Campbell, Karen A 122 1,684 $35.00 Syosset, NY

68 Boyle, PamelaM 159 1,684 $35.00 Kingston, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,520.00

All-Events, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Close, Jennifer R 79 2111 $191.00 East Syracuse, NY
2 Johnson, Liz A 221 2,103 $135.00 Cheektowaga, NY
3 Burns, PamelaM 191 1,991 $110.00 Endicott, NY
4 Marshall, Karen A 113 1,981 $96.00 Gloversville, NY
5 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth 158 1,970 $86.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
6 Nichols, Christine 15 1,968 $78.00 Badwinsville, NY
7 Zanrucha, LauraL 191 1,946 $72.00 Endicott, NY
8 Germano, Sarah M 158 1,928 $68.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
9 Connor, AnneC 238 1,920 $64.00 New York Mls, NY
10 Waite, Helen M 80 1,916 $60.00 Oswego, NY
11 Dumas, Amy L 102 1,910 $56.50 Plattsburgh, NY
11 Aiezza, JessicaR 158 1,910 $56.50 NiagaraFalls, NY
13 Nawaojski-Muni, Susanne E 221 1,895 $53.00 Cheektowaga, NY
14 Fredenburgh, Robin D 186 1,893 $51.00 Fultonville, NY
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15 White, LaShanna C
16 Irwin, JanelleM
17 Spanitz, Traci L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
85th NY S Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

10 1861
174 1,859
80 1,823

$1,320.00

$9,750.00

$57,509.00

$49.00 Syracuse, NY
$48.00 Schenectady, NY
$46.00 Oswego, NY

Final Prize Listing
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